Layne Marie Williams

www.LavneMarieWilliams.com

Director  Corporate/Commercial Videos/Photoshoots
Director Feature Film

Director ~ Music Video

Director =~ Commercial Spots
Director ~ Music Video/Live Concert
Director  Pilot

Director Feature Film

Director  Episodic

Director = Music Video

Director Short Film

Director  Table Top Series
Director ~ Commercial Spots
Director  Commercial Doc Series
Director  Music Video

Director  Pilot

Director/Writer ~ Short Film
Director Short Film
Director/Writer ~ Short Film
Director Commercial Spots
Director/Writer Commercial Spot
Director Commercial

Founder/Executive Director
CoFounder

Judge

Advisory Board Member

Filmmaking Instructor
Founding Member

334-462-5858

legacymariepictures@gmail.com LA, CA

Sean Turi Studio
“Wizdom”
“Girly Girl” - The Gusted

Grassroots - Know Alias

“Solomon” - The Gusted
“I Didn’t Mean to Go Mental”
“The Christmas Pitch”
“Zen Room”
“Dreams Die Remix” - Gracie Martin
“Blanche”
Legacy Marie Pictures
Heather Vogt Jewelry
“No Fear” Lurie’s Children’s Hospital
“10%” - Gracie Martin
“GALgorithm”
“Scutly”
“Golden Voices”
“Veiled Tractate”
Pig Apple Media
“Metamorphosis” St. Jane Hotel
Go Pro

Additional Credits

Women of The Now (Philadelphia, Chicago)
The Women’s Film Festival (Philadelphia)

Community Builder’s Grant - Camera Ambassador 2021, 2022
The Midwest Film Festival
Filmmaking Instructor/Film Festival Curator

Odyssey Arts Festival

Columbia College Summer Program
Independent Film Alliance (Chicago)

Reps: Mark Myers, Citizen Skull Productions

2023-Current
2023-Current
2023
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020
2020
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

2014-2020
2014-Current

2020, 2021
2020
2019

2017-Current


http://www.laynemariewilliams.com
mailto:legacymariepictures@gmail.com

