Layne Marie Williams

www.LayneMarieWilliams.com 334-462-5858 legacymariepictures@gmail.com LA, CA

Director	Corporate/Commercial Video	os/Photoshoots Sean Turi Studio	2023-Current
Director	Feature Film	"Wizdom"	2023-Current
Director	Music Video	"Girly Girl" - The Gusted	2023
Director	Commercial Spots	Grassroots - Know Alias	2023
Director	Music Video/Live Concert	"Solomon" - The Gusted	2023
Director	Pilot	"I Didn't Mean to Go Mental"	2022
Director	Feature Film	"The Christmas Pitch"	2021
Director	Episodic	"Zen Room"	2021
Director	Music Video	"Dreams Die Remix" - Gracie Martin	2021
Director	Short Film	"Blanche"	2020
Director	Table Top Series	Legacy Marie Pictures	2020
Director	Commercial Spots	Heather Vogt Jewelry	2020
Director	Commercial Doc Series	"No Fear" Lurie's Children's Hospital	2019
Director	Music Video	"10%" - Gracie Martin	2019
Director	Pilot	"GALgorithm"	2019
Director/Wi	riter Short Film	"Scutly"	2018
Director	Short Film	"Golden Voices"	2018
Director/Wi	riter Short Film	"Veiled Tractate"	2018
Director	Commercial Spots	Pig Apple Media	2018
Director/Wi	riter Commercial Spot	"Metamorphosis" St. Jane Hotel	2018
Director	Commercial	Go Pro	2018

Additional Credits

Founder/Executive Director	Women of The Now (Philadelphia, Chicago)	2014-2020
CoFounder	The Women's Film Festival (Philadelphia)	2014-Current
Judge	Community Builder's Grant - Camera Ambassador	2021, 2022
Advisory Board Member	The Midwest Film Festival	2020, 2021
Filmmaking Instructor/Film F	estival Curator Odyssey Arts Festival	2020
Filmmaking Instructor	Columbia College Summer Program	2019
Founding Member	Independent Film Alliance (Chicago)	2017-Current

Reps: Mark Myers, Citizen Skull Productions